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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Myre134
LaFleur's

9.000 9.175 9.5509.450 37.175
5 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Emma McDowell133
LaFleur's

9.100 9.175 9.5759.300 37.150
4 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Brighton Malen131
LaFleur's

8.850 9.250 9.4259.050 36.575
7 2 4 5 3 

3 

Taylor Stephens113
WCGC

9.250 8.550 9.2758.950 36.025
2 7 5T 7 4 

4 

Adele Hauboldt312
M & M

9.275 8.450 9.4758.700 35.900
1 8 8 3T 5 

5 

Silver Cramton366
Swiss

8.400 9.375 8.9008.900 35.575
12T 1 7 11 6 

6 

Adelaide Priestaf262
Altius

8.600 8.675 9.0009.225 35.500
8 6 3 9 7 

7 

Isabella Wood242
Scamps

9.125 8.850 9.2258.150 35.350
3 5 14T 8 8 

8 

Ava Behringer297
LaFleur's

8.300 8.425 9.3758.950 35.050
14 9 5T 6 9 

9 

Johanna Brookshire119
LaFleur's

8.450 8.300 9.4758.650 34.875
10T 10 9 3T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Black194
Scamps

8.500 8.050 8.6508.400 33.600
9 11 11T 12 11 

11 

Sophia Stipan264
Altius

8.450 7.650 8.9508.400 33.450
10T 14T 11T 10 12 

12 

Ellyana Hunt261
Altius

8.950 7.700 8.2508.400 33.300
6 13 11T 14 13 

13 

Adelyn Schwartz111
WCGC

8.400 7.750 8.4758.000 32.625
12T 12 17 13 14 

14 

Sofia Marsceau223
Scamps

8.250 7.650 7.9008.550 32.350
15 14T 10 17 15 

15 

Kaylin Heinrich313
M & M

7.900 6.650 7.9508.150 30.650
16 17 14T 16 16 

16 

Eleni Easton201
Scamps

7.750 7.150 7.3507.900 30.150
17 16 18 18 17 

17 

Kylie Kennedy393
M & M

7.300 6.000 8.0508.050 29.400
18 18 16 15 18 

18 
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